Chicago
Public
Schools

Financial & Compliance Performance Report

Name Year
Camelot and Excel Network (150162990253777) 2017-2018
Address Phone
Chicago, IL

Grades Served

09-12
School Code Term of Agreement
Various Unknown

Summary

Financial Condition

Financial Controls

Reporting

Legal Compliance

Change In Net Assets

Current Ratio

Net Asset Ratio

Cash on Hand Ratio

Loan Delinquency

Financial Controls - Audit

Document Timeliness

Legal Compliance

Meets Standards

Meets Standards

Because Camelot Alt Ed-lllinois is a for-profit entity, net income/(loss) and owners’ equity are used in place of change in net
assets and total net assets. Scores based on Camelot Alt Ed-Illinois’ consolidated network audited financial statement.
Scorecard calculations do not include CPS on-behalf payments.



Financial Condition

Change In Net Assets

2016 Total Revenue

2016 Change in Net Assets

2017 Total Revenue

2017 Change in Net Assets

2018 Total Revenue

2018 Change in Net Assets

2018 Total Net Assets

2018 Change in Net Assets/Total Revenue
2018 Total Net Assets/Total Revenue
3 Yr Total Revenue

3 Yr Total Change in Net Assets

3 Yr Change in Net Assets/Revenue

$13,705,130.00
($2,100,932.00)
$12,417,139.00
($2,976,273.00)
$11,608,419.00
($1,879,567.00)
($8,558,393.00)

-16.19%

73.73%
$37,730,688.00
($6,956,772.00)

-18.44%

BOTH the sum of last three years Change in Net Assets is greater than or equal to
1.33% of the sum of the last three years total revenue AND current year Change in
Net Assets is greater than or equal to 1% of current year revenue

EITHER the sum of last three years Change in Net Assets is greater than or equal to

Meets Standards

1.33% of the sum of the last three years total revenue OR current year Change in Net

Assets is greater than or equal to 1% of current year revenue OR Total Net Assets are

20% or more of current year revenue

Current Ratio

2018 Current Assets
2018 Current Liabilities

2018 Current Ratio

3.00 or greater

Meets Standards 1.10-2.99

<1.10

Net Asset Ratio

NEITHER the sum of last three years Change in Net Assets is greater than or equal to
1.33% of the sum of the last three years total revenue OR current year Change in Net
Assets is greater than or equal to 1% of current year revenue AND Total Net Assets
are less than 20% of current year's revenue

$1,438,652.00
$1,742,500.00
0.83



2018 Total Net Assets
2018 Total Assets

2018 Net Asset Ratio

50.00% or greater

Meets Standards 20.00%-49.99%

<20.00%

Cash on Hand Ratio

2018 Year End Cash Balance

2018 Total Expenses

2018 Depreciation and Amortization
2018 In-Kind Contribution Expenses
2018 Estimated Monthly Cash Expenses
2018 Cash on Hand Ratio

3.00 or greater
Meets Standards 1.00-2.99

<1.00

Loan Delinquency

2018 Number of loan payments made more than 30 days late

Meets Standards One or two late payments in last 12 months

Financial Controls

Financial Controls - Audit

2018 Opinion: (Unqualified/Qualified)
2018 Number of Material Weaknesses

2018 Number of Significant Deficiencies

Three or more late payments in last 12 months

($8,558,393.00)
$2,555,579.00
-334.89%

$199,147.00
$13,487,984.00
$786,305.00
$0.00
$1,058,473.25
0.19

No late payments made in last 12 months or no outstanding debt

0

Meets Standards
Unqualified
0

1

Unqualified Opinion, no significant deficiencies or material weaknesses

Meets Standards Unqualified Opinion, one or two significant deficiencies and no material weaknesses



Unqualified Opinion, one or more material weaknesses or more than two significant
deficiencies, OR qualified opinion

Reporting

Document Timeliness

2018 Fed/State/CPS Compliance Document Timeliness

At least 95% of documents submitted on time

Meets Standards 80% to 94.99% of documents submitted on time

Less than 80% of documents submitted on time

Legal Compliance

Legal Compliance

2018 Number of Legal Compliance Findings
2018 Repeat Findings?
2018 Type of Finding

No findings

Meets Standards One or two findings

Three or more findings OR repeat finding
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71.13%

Meets Standards

2

No

18-01 Criminal Background
Investigations & 18-02 DCFS

form not completed on or prior to
hire date
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